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Computer

computer

Notebook

notebook

Tablet

tablet

Projektoren

proiettori

122900_Grundschulsprengel Neumarkt 2

124300_Grundschulsprengel Vahrn 9 6

131100_Mittelschule Brixen 5 7

132100_Mittelschule Klausen 8 8

140400_Realgymansium-Technische Fachoberschule Bauwesen Bozen 5

140500_Realgymansium-Technische Fachoberschule Meran 5 2 1

140600_Gymnasium-Technische Fachoberschule Brixen 3

140800_Real-  und Sprachgymnasium Bruneck 10

141000_Gymansium Meran 30

141200_Sozialwissenschaftliches Gymnasium Bruneck 10

141500_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Meran 5

141600_Technische Fachoberschule Bozen 22

141800_Oberschule für Landwirtschaft-Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Auer 15 20 5

142300_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule-Technische Fachoberschule Brixen 3

142600_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Bruneck 10 5

143300_Technische Fachoberschule Bruneck 27

150100_Schulsprengel Ahrntal 8

151000_Schulsprengel Brixen - Milland 20 20

151200_Schulsprengel Bruneck I 10

151400_Schulsprengel Deutschnofen 67

151600_Schulsprengel Eppan 12 20

152000_Schulsprengel Kaltern 1 3 1

152100_Schulsprengel Karneid 10 7 2

152800_Schulsprengel Lana 4

153100_Schulsprengel Mals 2 6

153400_Schulsprengel Meran - Obermais 6 2

153500_Schulsprengel Mühlbach 20 10 20

153900_Schulsprengel Olang 6 12

154100_Schulsprengel Prad 20

154300_Schulzentrum Sand in Taufers 13

154600_Schulsprengel Schlern 5

154800_Schulsprengel St. Leonhard Passeier 1

155200_Schulsprengel Sterzing III 15 6

155300_Schulsprengel Terlan 20

155400_Schulsprengel Toblach 5

155500_Schulsprengel Tramin 4 10

155600_Schulsprengel Tschögglberg 10

155700_Schulsprengel Ulten 2

175 196 143 89

1/2



Schulbezeichnung

Istituto scolastico

122900_Grundschulsprengel Neumarkt

124300_Grundschulsprengel Vahrn

131100_Mittelschule Brixen

132100_Mittelschule Klausen

140400_Realgymansium-Technische Fachoberschule Bauwesen Bozen

140500_Realgymansium-Technische Fachoberschule Meran

140600_Gymnasium-Technische Fachoberschule Brixen

140800_Real-  und Sprachgymnasium Bruneck

141000_Gymansium Meran

141200_Sozialwissenschaftliches Gymnasium Bruneck

141500_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Meran

141600_Technische Fachoberschule Bozen

141800_Oberschule für Landwirtschaft-Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Auer

142300_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule-Technische Fachoberschule Brixen

142600_Wirtschaftsfachoberschule Bruneck

143300_Technische Fachoberschule Bruneck

150100_Schulsprengel Ahrntal

151000_Schulsprengel Brixen - Milland

151200_Schulsprengel Bruneck I

151400_Schulsprengel Deutschnofen

151600_Schulsprengel Eppan

152000_Schulsprengel Kaltern

152100_Schulsprengel Karneid

152800_Schulsprengel Lana

153100_Schulsprengel Mals

153400_Schulsprengel Meran - Obermais

153500_Schulsprengel Mühlbach

153900_Schulsprengel Olang

154100_Schulsprengel Prad

154300_Schulzentrum Sand in Taufers

154600_Schulsprengel Schlern

154800_Schulsprengel St. Leonhard Passeier

155200_Schulsprengel Sterzing III

155300_Schulsprengel Terlan

155400_Schulsprengel Toblach

155500_Schulsprengel Tramin

155600_Schulsprengel Tschögglberg

155700_Schulsprengel Ulten

Adresse

Indirizzo

39044 Neumarkt - Andreas-Hofer-Straße 27

39040 Vahrn - Salernstraße 1

39042 Brixen - Dantestraße 39

39043 Klausen - Bahnhofstraße 10

39100 Bozen - Sorrentostraße 20

39012 Meran - Karl-Wolf-Straße 36

39042 Brixen - Dantestraße 39/E

39031 Bruneck - Josef-Ferrari-Straße 10

39012 Meran - Verdistraße 8

39031 Bruneck - Tschurtschenthaler Park 1

39012 Meran - Rennweg 3

39100 Bozen - Sorrentostraße 20

39040 Auer - Schlossweg 10

39042 Brixen - Maria-Montessori-Straße 4

39031 Bruneck - Josef-Ferrari-Straße 12

39031 Bruneck - Josef-Ferrari-Straße 22

39030 St. Johann/Ahrntal - Im Dorf 65

39042 Brixen - Maria-Montessori-Straße 2

39031 Bruneck - Josef-Ferrari-Straße 14

39050 Deutschnofen - Schloss-Thurn-Straße 6

39057 Eppan - Kapuzinerstraße 21

39052 Kaltern - Paterbichl 1

39053 Blumau - Josef-Kräutner-Platz Nr. 2 

39011 Lana - Franz-Höfler-Straße 1

39024 Mals - Staatsstraße 11

39012 Meran - Brunnenplatz 24/A

39037 Mühlbach - Schulhausplatz 1

39030 Olang - Kan.-Michael-Gamper-Weg 5

39026 Prad am Stilfserjoch - Reutweg 36

39032 Sand in Taufers - Mühlen, Pfarre 1

39040 Kastelruth - Paniderstraße 9/1

39015 St. Leonhard/Pass. - Kirchweg 32

39049 Sterzing - Kanonikus-Michael-Gamper-Platz 3

39018 Terlan - Hauptstraße 7

39034 Toblach - Gebr.-Baur-Straße 7

39040 Tramin - Mindelheimer Straße 12

39050 Jenesien - Schrann 4

39016 St. Walburg/Ulten - Hauptstraße 172/B
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